Reinforce with Confidence
P E R F O R M A N C E  t h r o u g h  i n n o v a t i o n
Reduces Leaks.
Most clinical data literature supporting leak reduction1
GORE® SEAMGUARD® Bioabsorbable Staple Line Reinforcement has the most published clinical literature
supporting the reduction in leaks in a variety of minimally invasive surgeries, as highlighted below.
3.5
3

STAPLING DEVICE CARTRIDGE COLOR CATALOGUE NUMBER
Et
h
ic
o
n
 E
n
d
o
-S
u
rg
er
y
ENDOPATH® ETS 45 Endoscopic Transecting White, Blue, Green 1BSGETS45 / 12BSGETS45*
ENDOPATH® ETS Flex 45 White, Blue, Green 1BSGETS45 / 12BSGETS45*
ENDOPATH® EZ 45 Blue, Green 1BSGEZ45 / 12BSGEZ45*
ENDOPATH® ETS Flex 60 White, Blue, Green 1BSGETS60 / 12BSGETS60*
Echelon 45 ENDOPATH® Stapler White, Blue, Gold, Green 1BSGEC45 / 12BSGEC45*
Echelon 60 ENDOPATH® Stapler White, Blue, Gold, Green 1BSGEC60 / 12BSGEC60*
Echelon FLEX 60 ENDOPATH® White, Blue, Gold, Green 1BSGEC60A / 12BSGEC60A*
C
o
vi
d
ie
n
 A
u
to
su
tu
re
Endo GIA™ Universal Straight 45 White, Blue 1BSGUSS45B / 12BSGUSS45B*
Endo GIA™ Universal Roticulator 45 White, Blue 1BSGUSS45B / 12BSGUSS45B*
Endo GIA™ Universal Straight 45 Green 1BSGUSS45G / 12BSGUSS45G*
Endo GIA™ Universal Roticulator 45 Green 1BSGUSS45G / 12BSGUSS45G*
Endo GIA™ Universal Straight 60 White, Blue 1BSGUSS60B / 12BSGUSS60B*
Endo GIA™ Universal Roticulator 60 White, Blue 1BSGUSS60B / 12BSGUSS60B*
Endo GIA™ Universal Straight 60 Green 1BSGUSS60G / 12BSGUSS60G*
Endo GIA™ Universal Roticulator 60 Green 1BSGUSS60G / 12BSGUSS60G*
Configured specifically for the Covidien Endo GIA™ Reloads with Tri-Staple™ Technology
Endo GIA™ Ultra Universal Staplers Purple 1BSGTRI45P / 12BSGTRI45P*
Endo GIA™ Ultra Universal Staplers Purple 1BSGTRI60P / 12BSGTRI60P*

ENDOPATH® 33 and Proximate 33
(Staplers: ECS33, CDH33, SDH33)
1BSGC3334
C
o
vi
d
ie
n
 A
u
to
su
tu
re
CEEA 25 (Staplers: 110214L, 111985) 1BSGC25
CEEA 28 (Staplers: 110238L, 111987) 1BSGC2829
CEEA 31 (Staplers: 110276L, 111989) 1BSGC31
CEEA 34 (Stapler: 111981) 1BSGC3334
DST Series™ CEEA 25
(Staplers: EEA25, EEAXL25, EEA2535, EEAXL2535, EEAORVIL25)
1BSGC25